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

STARK'S FOX RIVER PARK SUB

10 104-042204166000 / 9807 SARATOGA DR / RESIDENTIAL BLDG $45,000.00

CADDY VISTA SOUTH 1ST ADD LOT 34 BLK D

11 104-042206019014 / 7 1/2 MILE RD / RESIDENTIAL LOT $73,000.00

PT NE1/4 SE1/4 PCL J CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1037 IN VOL 3 CSM P96-97 DOC#1134243 **TOTAL ACRES** 3.48

12 104-042318032000 / EDGAR TER /  RESIDENTIAL LOT

PT NW1/4 COM N1/4 COR S1203 TO POB SW1004 SW73 NW125 SW SW45 NW66 NW31 NW85 NE120 NW107 NE4 

N205 E TO RR S TO N/S 1/4 LN S TO POB EXC V2937 P271 PT TO 004042318032010 IN 99 FOR 2000 ROLL $109,000.00

ITEM 12 & 13 

13 104-042318032010 /  EDGAR TER / RESIDENTIAL LOT SOLD TOGETHER

PT NW1/4 COM N1/4 COR S1203 TO POB SW1004 SW73 NW125 SW45 NW66 NW31 NW85 NE120 NW107 NE4

N205 E TO RR S TO N/S 1/4 LN S TO POB EXC COM NE COR LOT 3 BLOCK 2 OLD COLONY ORCHARD SW45 NW66 TO 

TO POB NE31 NW30 NW85 NE120 SE79 SE80 SW130 SW45 TO POB FROM 004042318032000

14 176-031914026000 / RIVER N RD / RESIDENTIAL LOT $232,000.00

PT NW1/4 COM 1030 W OF CEN SEC E660 NW17 N831 NW98 W 483 S TO PT 36W OF POB E36 TO POB 

**APPROX ACRES** 12.55

15 176-031918160000 / LAKESHORE DR / RESIDENTIAL LOT $13,000.00

HONEY LAKE SUB RESUB BLKS 10,16,20 LOT 16 BLK 16

16 276-000002664000 / 1025 MARQUETTE ST / RESIDENTIAL LOT $3,000.00

BLK 2 DEARSLEY`S SUB OF PT BLKS 24, 25, 32 WRIGHT`S ADD N 50 FT LOT 1 + W 1/2 ADJ VAC ALLEY

17 276-000002877002 / 943 GENEVA ST / RESIDENTIAL BLDG $34,000.00

BLK 27 SAGES ADD BAP WLN MARQUETTE ST 147 FT S OF SLN WEST ST, S 43 FT, W 122 FT TO POB, W 120 FT, 

N 39 FT, E 76 FT, N 4 FT, E 44 FT, S 43 FT TO POB

18 276-000003035000 / 1235 KING DR M L JR DR / RESIDENTIAL LOT $1,500.00

BLK 31 WRIGHT`S ADD S 30 FT OF W 120 FT ON NLN LOT 10

19 276-000003790000 / 1014 WASHINGTON AVE / RESIDENTIAL BLDG $45,000.00

BLK 61 SCHOOL SECTION G W SELDEN`S SUB LOT 2 EXC N 30.32 FT

20 276-000006297003 / 1608 W SIXTH ST / RESIDENTIAL BUILDING $59,000.00

BLK 1 TYRRELL + PALMETERS ADD E 1/2 LOT 2 + W 20 FT LOT 3

21 276-000007323001 / 1424 RIVERVIEW TER / RESIDENTIAL LOT $7,000.00

BLK 1 NISSEN + FREEMAN`S SUB LOTS 1, 2, 3 + 4

22 276-000008126000 / 1118 BLAKE AVE / RESIDENTIAL BUILDING $57,000.00

BLK 9 PACKARD`S SUB OF CLOVER HILL ADD LOT 6

CITY OF RACINE

TOWN OF NORWAY

TOWN OF WATERFORD

VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA

VILLAGE OF ROCHESTER



23 276-000008634000 / 1109 WASHINGTON AVE / COMMERCIAL BUILDING $19,000.00

BLK 68 SCHOOL SECTION REILY`S 2ND SUB PT LOT 13 DESC VOL 2124 RECS PG 711, N OF TWELFTH ST, 

S OF ELEVENTH ST, E OF WASHINGTON AVE + W OF RACINE ST

24 276-000009222000 / 1834 WOODLAND AVE / RESIDENTIAL BUILDING $45,000.00

BLK 1 WASHINGTON PARK ADD LOT 14

25 276-000009820000 / 1134 S MEMORIAL DR / RESIDENTIAL LOT

BLK 12 HERRICK`S PARTITION PLAT LOT 2 + S 3.5 FT LOT 1 $5,450.00

26 276-000009825002 / 1140 S MEMORIAL DR / RESIDENTIAL LOT ITEM 25 & 26 

BLK 12 HERRICK`S PARTITION PLAT N 32 FT LOT 3 SOLD TOGETHER

27 276-000013591025 / 2830 WINTHROP AVE / RESIDENTIAL LOT $10,000.00

BLK 2 GREEN CREST LOT 16

28 276-000016933000 / 1944 FRANKLIN ST / RESIDENTIAL BLDG $28,000.00

BLK 2 RACINE COLLEGE ADD LOT 12

29 276-000016949000 / 1900 HOWE ST / COMMERCIAL BUILDING $48,000.00

BLK 3 RACINE COLLEGE ADD LOT 1

30 276-000017751001 / 1900 EDGEWOOD AVE / RESIDENTIAL LOT $12,000.00

SE 1/4 SECTION 5-3-23 BEG WLN EDGEWOOD AVE 126.08 FT SELY OF SE COR LOT 12 VANDENBERG`S SUB, 

S ALG WLN EDGEWOOD AVE 68.84 FT, W 144 FT TO C + N W RR ROW, N ALG SD ROW 66.28 FT, E 131.35 FT

TO WLN EDGEWOOD AVE + POB

31 276-000022015000 / 1401 INDIANA ST / RESIDENTIAL BUILDING $64,000.00

BLK 4 WILLIAM A CRANE ADD LOT 6


